American Bankers Insurance Association

About ABIA

ABIA
The American Bankers Insurance Association (ABIA) is a subsidiary of the American Bank-Insurance
Bankers Association (ABA). As the only Washington, DC based full service association Connection
for bank-insurance interests, ABIA is dedicated to furthering the policy and business A blog for banks

that sell insurance,

objectives of banks in insurance.

e  Membership Information
e Join ABIA
e ABIA Compliance Resources

e  Subscribe to the ABIA Bank Insurance Connection

Best Practices Panels

Every ABIA member is invited to participate in the ABIA Best Practice Panels. The
ABIA Best Practice Panels were established as an informational and networking
resource for the membership. The panel members provide broad expertise and
showcase the knowledge available within the ABIA membership. Each panel provides
a peer-to-peer resource in the panel's area of specialization to assist ABIA members in
identifying opportunities and resolving problems. ABIA members are encouraged to
participate or contact the ABIA if they have an issue they would like to discuss with the
panel experts. Additionally, the panels regularly conduct teleconferences on important
industry issues affecting their areas of operation and host a discussion session at the

ABIA Annual Conference.
Best Practices Panel Presentations:

e Agency Management

e  Community Bankers

e Compliance and Risk Management
e Insurance Product Marketing

e Wealth Management



ABIA Membership

The American Bankers Insurance Association (ABIA) is the insurance subsidiary of the American Bankers
Association (ABA). The ABIA's mission is to develop policy and provide advocacy for banks in insurance and to
support bank insurance operations through research, education, compliance-assistance and peer group networking

opportunities.

Members of the ABIA include banking institutions of all asset sizes, insurance companies, service providers,
consultants, mortgage companies, credit card companies and associations. The membership makeup is

approximately 55% banking institutions and 45% all other providers. More ABIA Background information.

ABIA Member Services Include: Membership Information:
e Information Exchange via Best Practices e ABIA Membership Brochure
Panels/Peer Group Forums e  ABIA Membership Dues
e Publications and Newsletter e Join the ABIA

e Conferences

e Legislative & Regulatory
Representation/Compliance Services

e ABIA Website

ABIA Membership Dues

Dues Schedule

ABIA Annual Dues include a wide variety of membership benefits. Below are the schedules associated with the two

types of membership.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS — BANKS

Asset Size ABA Members Non ABA Members
$0 to $500M $750 $900

$500M to $1.5B $1,000 $1,250

$1.5B to $5 $1,500 $1,850

$5B to $10B $2,000 $2,550

$10B to $25B $3,000 $3,800



$25B to $50B

$50 to $100B

$100B to $200B

$200B to $400B

Over $400B

NON-BANKS

Category of Member

Insurance Companies

Insurance Product Providers

Consultants

Mortgage and Card Companies

Associations

$4,000

$6,000

$10,000

$12,000

$15,000

Dues

$7,500

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$750

$5,000

$7,500

$12,000

$15,000

$20,000



