# **American Bankers Insurance Association**

#### **About ABIA**

The American Bankers Insurance Association (ABIA) is a subsidiary of the American Bankers Association (ABA). As the only Washington, DC based full service association for bank-insurance interests, ABIA is dedicated to furthering the policy and business objectives of banks in insurance.

- Membership Information
- Join ABIA
- ABIA Compliance Resources
- Subscribe to the ABIA Bank Insurance Connection

# **Best Practices Panels**

Every ABIA member is invited to participate in the ABIA Best Practice Panels. The ABIA Best Practice Panels were established as an informational and networking resource for the membership. The panel members provide broad expertise and showcase the knowledge available within the ABIA membership. Each panel provides a peer-to-peer resource in the panel's area of specialization to assist ABIA members in identifying opportunities and resolving problems. ABIA members are encouraged to participate or contact the ABIA if they have an issue they would like to discuss with the panel experts. Additionally, the panels regularly conduct teleconferences on important industry issues affecting their areas of operation and host a discussion session at the ABIA Annual Conference.

#### **Best Practices Panel Presentations:**

- Agency Management
- Community Bankers
- Compliance and Risk Management
- Insurance Product Marketing
- Wealth Management



# **ABIA Membership**

The American Bankers Insurance Association (ABIA) is the insurance subsidiary of the American Bankers Association (ABA). The ABIA's mission is to develop policy and provide advocacy for banks in insurance and to support bank insurance operations through research, education, compliance-assistance and peer group networking opportunities.

Members of the ABIA include banking institutions of all asset sizes, insurance companies, service providers, consultants, mortgage companies, credit card companies and associations. The membership makeup is approximately 55% banking institutions and 45% all other providers. More **ABIA Background** information.

ABIA Member Services Include:

- Information Exchange via Best Practices
  Panels/Peer Group Forums
- Publications and Newsletter
- Conferences
- Legislative & Regulatory
  Representation/Compliance Services
- ABIA Website

# **ABIA Membership Dues**

### **Dues Schedule**

ABIA Annual Dues include a wide variety of membership benefits. Below are the schedules associated with the two types of membership.

#### **FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS – BANKS**

Asset Size	ABA Members	Non ABA Members
\$0 to \$500M	\$750	\$900
\$500M to \$1.5B	\$1,000	\$1,250
\$1.5B to \$5	\$1,500	\$1,850
\$5B to \$10B	\$2,000	\$2,550
\$10B to \$25B	\$3,000	\$3,800

#### Membership Information:

- ABIA Membership Brochure
- ABIA Membership Dues
- Join the ABIA

\$25B to \$50B	\$4,000	\$5,000
\$50 to \$100B	\$6,000	\$7,500
\$100B to \$200B	\$10,000	\$12,000
\$200B to \$400B	\$12,000	\$15,000
Over \$400B	\$15,000	\$20,000

### NON-BANKS

Category of Member	Dues
Insurance Companies	\$7,500
Insurance Product Providers	\$5,000
Consultants	\$5,000
Mortgage and Card Companies	\$5,000
Associations	\$750